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The KEY to %i
Early Detection is @
Yearly Mammography

Breast Cancer Awareness—Cumberland Valley
provides a free mammogram and/or an ultrasound for
individuals meeting program guidelines.

Program Guidelines:

% Doctor’s order for the mammogram

% Proof of income required (W-2, pay stub, etc.)
% Financial guidelines:

Family Size = Income

33,000
44,000
55,500
67000
78,000
90,000
$ 101,500
$ 113,000

For families with 9 or more members, add $11,000 for each additional person
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Pr ogram Oﬁ[ ered through: Breast Cancer Awareness—
' Cumberland Valley, Inc.

Hager Park Professional Center

322 E. Antietam Street, Suite 101
Hagerstown, MD 21740
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